
Pos 

 

TT1 
1 

 

TT4 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

TTU 
1 

No. 

427 

525 
333 

99 
038 

276 

Name 

Doug LaNasa 

Dysen Pham 
Christopher Tuttell 
felix bircher 
Robert Robinson 

Todd Morrell 

Class 

TT1 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TTU 

Best Tm 

2:00.323 

1:53.050 
1:53.912 
2:02.259 
2:18.697 

1:56.408 

Diff 

0.862 
9.209 

25.647 

Best Speed 

82.279 

87.572 
86.909 
80.976 
71.379 

85.046 

In Lap 

2 

2 
3 
4 
1 

1 

MAKE MODEL 

C hev ro le t  C orv e tte  Z06 

Crappy 4 Banger 
Mitsubishi Evo RS 
BMW M3 
BMW M235i 

C hev ro le t  C orv e tte  Z06 

MEMBER 

178469 

156496 
143069 
156958 
157223 

175337 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 3/24/2018 9:11:57 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NOLA Motorsports Park 

Nasa Nola March 3/24-3/25 

Saturday Time Trial 

Warm Up 

Qualifying started at 8:22:42 

NOLA 2.75 Miles 2.750 miles 

3/24/2018 08:20 


