Nasa Nola March 3/24-3/25 Sorted on best lap time

Saturday Time Trial

Warm Up

Qualifying started at 8:22:42

NOLA 2.75 Miles 2.750 miles

3/24/2018 08:20



Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	MAKE MODEL	MEMBER
TT1									
1	427	Doug LaNasa	TT1	2:00.323		82.279	2	Chevrolet Corvette Z0	178469
TT4									
1	525	Dysen Pham	TT4	1:53.050		87.572	2	Crappy 4 Banger	156496
2	333	Christopher Tuttell	TT4	1:53.912	0.862	86.909	3	Mitsubishi Evo RS	143069
3	99	felix bircher	TT4	2:02.259	9.209	80.976	4	BMW M3	156958
4	038	Robert Robinson	TT4	2:18.697	25.647	71.379	1	BMW M235i	157223
TTU									
1	276	Todd Morrell	πυ	1:56.408		85.046	1	Chevrolet Corvette Z0	175337

Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: NOLA Motorsports Park

Printed: 3/24/2018 9:11:57 AM